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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 Shahabas  S Saidumuhammad H 
(FTHR)

House No 85 Township 
Colony, Vizhinjam, 

Harbour Road, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kottapuram, 695521, 

Neyyattinkara

  

2 03/01/2026 AAMINA BEEVI MUHAMMED 
NOOHU (FTHR)

20/13 AAMINA 
MANZIL, 

PERUMARAM, 
AZHAKULAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 03/01/2026 SRUTHI S ABHIJITH M (HSBN) USHAS, KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR, 

KALLIYOOR, 695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

4 03/01/2026 VIGNESHWAR  S SIVALAL  S (FTHR) 554 SUMERU, 
NEDUMOM, 

VENGANOOR, 
KOVALAM P O, 

695527, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 BABY R BOSE (HSBN) KJP VII 410, 
KINARARUTHANKUZHI 

VEEDU, 
NELLIKKAKUZHI 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

695524, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

6 03/01/2026 DHAMAYANTHI A REGHUNATHAN 
(HSBN)

497 
PODIYANIVILATHATTUVEEDU, 
MANGALATHUKONAM, 

VENGANOOR, 
KATTACHALKUZHI, 

695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 03/01/2026 THAHLIYA YASMIN 
S 

SHAJAHAN E (FTHR) 7/651, LIYA MANZIL, 
K V HOUSE, A V 

STREET, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

8 03/01/2026 AL AMEEN S SALEEM S (FTHR) RAIHAN MANZILL, 
VAZHIMUKKU, 

BALARAMAPURAM 
P O, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

9 03/01/2026 AKSHAYA .D.V VINUKUMAR PK 
(FTHR)

Ambujavilasam, 
Mulloor Vizhinjam, 
Vizhinjam, Mulloor, 

695521, Neyyattinkara

  

10 03/01/2026 HARI LEKSHMI H S Sugathan Poti (HSBN) Suryamangalamaddom, 
Town Garden, 

Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

11 03/01/2026 FAYISA N SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

MELVILAKAM, 
HARBOUR ROAD, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

12 03/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI 
JAYAN

Jayankumar  S K 
(FTHR)

417, 
PEZHOORKONAM, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

13 03/01/2026 ANEESH S V SIVAN KUTTY  D 
(FTHR)

PLAMOOTTUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PULLOORKONAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

14 03/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI 
PRABHA 

ABDUL SHABEER A 
(HSBN)

TC 62/1162-4 
VALIYAVEEDU, 

HOSPITAL ROAD, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
KOVALAM

  

15 03/01/2026 LETHA KUMARI V VASANTHA T (MTHR) 014/522 LATHA 
BHAVAN, 

AMBILIYODE 
ANTHIYOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

16 03/01/2026 SHYNI R BIJUKUMAR R R 
(HSBN)

04/327, 
KONATTUVILA 

VEEDU 
THERANNOOR, 
PUNNAKKADU, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR 
P O, 695126, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

17 03/01/2026 ARUN S NAIR BINDU M (MTHR) B P 14/059, 
VARUVILA PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
PANAYARAKUNNU, 
KATTACHALKUZHI 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

18 03/01/2026 Preetha V Anil Kumar S V (HSBN) Sopanam, Venniyoor, 
Venganoor, Venganoor, 

695523, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

19 03/01/2026 JAMEEL A ABUSALI (FTHR) PLAMOOTTUVILA, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

20 03/01/2026 Prince P  George George (FTHR) 129, NJARAVILA 
VEEDU, KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR, 695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 03/01/2026 FRANCIS S SILUVAYYAN (FTHR) ERAIMANTHURA 
PURAIDOM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

22 03/01/2026 ASNA PARVIN A SEENATH BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

03/474, ASNA 
MANZIL, POOVAR, 

POOVAR P O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

23 03/01/2026 ARSHINA A AHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

03/474, ASNA 
MANZIL, POOVAR, 

POOVAR P O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

24 03/01/2026 SUNITHA T S THADHAYOOSE S 
(FTHR)

SUSMITHA DALE, 
NEAR NEW CHURCH, 

KOTTAPURAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

25 03/01/2026 ASHA N M MARKOSE (FTHR) PALLIKETTIYA 
PURAYIDOM, 

PULLUVILA P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

26 03/01/2026 Arjun M A Manoj Mohan M A 
(FTHR)

66/114 Varada Nivas, 
Pachalloor, Thiruvallam, 
Pachalloor P O, 695027, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

27 03/01/2026 SAJIN D DASAN (FTHR) OSAVILA COLONY, 
KOTTAPPURAM P O, 

VIZHINJAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

28 03/01/2026 Deepak  C S Selvaraj C (FTHR) Chayaplavila Veedu, 
Nambyathi, 

Karumkulam, 
Puthiyathura, 695526, 

Kovalam

  

29 03/01/2026 ANU J JOHNY (FTHR) PUTHIYATHURA 
PURAIDOM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

30 03/01/2026 ASWATHY 
KRISHNAN 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S S (HSBN)

5/324 SARGAM, 
VALIYAVILA 
SANTHIVILA, 
KALLIYOOR, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 03/01/2026 KAMARUDEEN ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MUNDAPLAVILA, 
PULLOORKONAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

32 03/01/2026 SHAHANAS 
HUSSAIN 

BADARNISA (OTHR) SHIYAS MANZIL, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

33 03/01/2026 SARASWATHY M KOMALAN (HSBN) 3/311, 
KOVILVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

KAZHIVUR P O, 
695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

34 03/01/2026 AMINA D F DESTHAGEER P 
(FTHR)

ABDULLAH HOUSE, 
THEKKEKULAM 

LANE, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, KOVAMAL

  

35 03/01/2026 SUHADABEEVI AHAMED KABEER H 
(FTHR)

018/492, J K MANZIL, 
ITHIYOOR, 

PALLICHAL, 
BALARAMAPURAM  

P O, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

36 03/01/2026 ALFINA ANSAR A R ANSAR M (FTHR) 07/618 A R MANZIL, 
PARAYADI VEEDU, 

POOVAR, POOVAR  P 
O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

37 03/01/2026 S SREEDEVI RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

65/2673 
KOLLAMVILA 

VEEDU, MULLOOR P 
O, VIZHINJAM, 

MULLOOR, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

38 03/01/2026 ABDULLAH D F DESTHAGEER P 
(FTHR)

ABDUKKAH HOUSE, 
THEKKEKULAM 

LANE, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

39 03/01/2026 Anaswara J S John Rose Rajan (FTHR) Rose Bhavan, 
Venniyoor, Venganoor, 
Nellivila P O, 695523, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

40 03/01/2026 NOOHU KANNU HABEEB KHAN C N 
(OTHR)

13/219-A, CHIRAYIL 
VEEDU 

KODIVILAKAM, 
POOVAR P O, 

POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

41 03/01/2026 ABU THOHIR A RAHANATH (MTHR) VARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, RC STREET 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

42 03/01/2026 HABIYA BEEVI HABEEB KHAN C N 
(OTHR)

13/219-A, CHIRAYIL 
VEEDU 

KODIVILAKAM, 
POOVAR P O, 

POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

43 03/01/2026 VAHEED A AKBAR (FTHR) HOUSE NO 221, 
TOWNSHIP COLONY, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

44 03/01/2026 S R DHANYA RAJESHKUMAR  S 
(FTHR)

PALLINADA VEEDU, 
SIVODHAYAM ROAD 

VELLAYANI, 
KALLIYUR, NEMOM, 

695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 03/01/2026 ABDUL AHAD S SYED MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

P K MANZIL, 
PUNNAVILA, 

AZHAKULAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 03/01/2026 JESNA F MAITHEEN KANNU 
(FTHR)

PLAMOOTTUVILAKAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

47 03/01/2026 RUBEENA R RAFEEKA H (MTHR) M R H MANZIL, 
MADATHILKONAM 

KALLUVETTANKUZHI, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

48 03/01/2026 RAMEEZ ALI A ASANARUPILLA 
(FTHR)

HNO.336, TOWNSHIP 
COLONY, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

49 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HAMDAN S 

RAFEEKA (MTHR) M R H MANZIL, 
MADATHILKONAM 

KALLUVETTANKUZHI, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

50 03/01/2026 K ARYADEVI  N NATARAJAN  
(HSBN)

RUPUNNI GEHA, 
VAZHAVILA, 
KALLIYOOR, 

OOKKODU, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 03/01/2026 NAJUMA.S NAZEER I (FTHR) PALLIVILAKATHU 
VEEDU NAZEER 

NIVAS, NEAR 
MARKET JUNCTION, 

SANTHIVILA, 
KALLIYOOR, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

52 03/01/2026 Rajesh Kumar C Chandrasekharan Nair 
(FTHR)

5/48/A, Nikunjam, 
Chapra Lane, Thennoor, 
Santhivila,, Nemom P 
O, Nemom, 695020, 

Neyyattinkara

  

53 03/01/2026 Haripriya S U Sureshkumar A R 
(FTHR)

Raja Bhavan, 
Karumkulam, 
Karumkulam, 

Puthiyathura, 695526, 
Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


